
 

WEBSITES CREATED BY TANZLITE  
You’re viewing the websites others wanted and we DELIVERED. 
 
NOTE: We are also HOSTING most of these websites. We fully understand what makes 
a website work from design, software to servers. 
 

 

S/N CLIENT NAME URL 

1 Jakaya Kikwete Foundation https://jmkfoundation.org/  

2 Waterweb Co Ltd https://www.waterweb.co.tz/  

3 Complete Plus (Ohio USA) https://cpdayhealth.com/  

4 GeoProptech Ltd https://geoproptech.com/  

5 Council for African Youth in 
Minerals 

https://caym.africa/ 

6 CNS Group https://www.cnsgroup.co.tz/  

7 Education for Better Living 
Organization 

https://ebli.co.tz/ 

8 BVC Company https://bvc.co.tz/  

9 Timiza Ndoto Initiative https://timizandotoinitiative.org/  

10 AZ Agropremium https://azagropremium.com/  

11  AMD Solutions https://www.amd.co.tz/ 

12 Lexi Caregivers (USA) https://lexicaregivers.com/  

13 Better Career https://www.bettercareer.co.tz/  

14 Maadili Leadership Solutions https://maadilileadership.co.tz/  

15 Bang Magazine https://bangmagazine.co.tz/ 

16 Emelda Mwamanga https://www.emeldamwamanga.com/  

17 Doxa Developers https://doxadevelopers.co.tz/ 

18 Moringer Industries https://www.moringaindustries.co.tz/ 

https://jmkfoundation.org/
https://www.waterweb.co.tz/
https://cpdayhealth.com/
https://geoproptech.com/
https://caym.africa/
https://www.cnsgroup.co.tz/
https://ebli.co.tz/
https://bvc.co.tz/
https://timizandotoinitiative.org/
https://azagropremium.com/
https://www.amd.co.tz/
https://lexicaregivers.com/
https://www.bettercareer.co.tz/
https://maadilileadership.co.tz/
https://bangmagazine.co.tz/
https://www.emeldamwamanga.com/
https://doxadevelopers.co.tz/
https://www.moringaindustries.co.tz/


 

 

You’ve just viewed selected websites others wanted and we 
DELIVERED.  
 
And they’re NOT the limit of what we can do. 
 
Should we get started building yours? 

19 Ujuzi Consult https://ujuziconsult.com/  

20 Tanzania Women in Mining 
(TWiMMI) 

https://twimmi.or.tz/  

21 Kenjinternation https://www.kenjinternational.com/  

22 Modell Transport https://www.modelltransport.co.tz/ 

23 LOTRA https://lotra.co.tz  

24 Uzima Centre https://uzimactr.org/  

25 Ereto Community Initiative https://eretocommunityinitiative.org/  

26 Muhukulu Rare Earth Mine https://muhukulu.co.tz/  

27 Premysa Insurance https://premysainsurance.co.tz/  

28 S&K https://www.snk.co.tz/  

29 Scaylla’s Villa Zanzibar https://scaylasvilla.com/  

30 Relim Recruitment Ltd https://relimrecruitment.co.tz/  

31 AglaConsult Ltd https://aglaconsult.co.tz/  

32 Maina Foundation https://mainafoundation.or.tz/  

33 KAYA Foundation https://kayafoundation.or.tz/  
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